
Lake Atalanta - August 2018

08/01/2018 - 08/31/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 15413

Peak Day Wed, 1 Aug, 2018 (857)

Minimum Day Thu, 30 Aug, 2018 (251)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 497

Average Workday Traffic 468

Average Weekend Traffic 580

Weekly Average 3480

Monthly Average 15133

Date Lake Atalanta

Wed, Aug 1, 2018 857

Thu, Aug 2, 2018 669

Fri, Aug 3, 2018 491

Sat, Aug 4, 2018 611

Sun, Aug 5, 2018 576

Mon, Aug 6, 2018 546

Tue, Aug 7, 2018 365

Wed, Aug 8, 2018 492

Thu, Aug 9, 2018 414

Fri, Aug 10, 2018 337

Sat, Aug 11, 2018 526

Sun, Aug 12, 2018 560

Mon, Aug 13, 2018 426

Tue, Aug 14, 2018 306

Wed, Aug 15, 2018 423

Thu, Aug 16, 2018 390

Fri, Aug 17, 2018 257

Sat, Aug 18, 2018 686

Sun, Aug 19, 2018 487

Mon, Aug 20, 2018 612

Tue, Aug 21, 2018 610

Wed, Aug 22, 2018 583

Thu, Aug 23, 2018 340

Fri, Aug 24, 2018 457

Sat, Aug 25, 2018 662

Sun, Aug 26, 2018 535

Mon, Aug 27, 2018 558

Tue, Aug 28, 2018 552

Wed, Aug 29, 2018 460

Thu, Aug 30, 2018 251

Fri, Aug 31, 2018 374


